
東京みなとロータリークラブ 歴代会長・幹事
期 期   間 会   長 幹   事

第 1期

第 2期

第 3期

第 4期

第 5期

第 6期

第 7期

第 8期

第 9期

第 10期

第 11期

第 12期

第 13期

第 14期

第 15期

第 16期

第 17期

第 18期

第 19期

第 20期

第 21期

第 22期

第 23期

第 24期

第 25期

第 26期

第 27期

第 28期

第 29期

第 30期

第 31期

第 32期

第 33期

第 34期

第 35期

第 36期

第 37期

1987-1988

1988-1989

1989-1990

1990-1991

1991-1992

1992-1993

1993-1994

1994-1995

1995-1996

1996-1997

1997-1998

1998-1999

1999-2000

2000-2001

2001-2002

2002-2003

2003-2004

2004-2005

2005-2006

2006-2007

2007-2008

2008-2009

2009-2010
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2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

2017-2018
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2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023
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(*北里 良夫)

(*井澤 幸夫)

(*大庭慎一郎)

(*吉里 和己)

(川端 庄造)

(*井上  修)

(*落合 榮一)

(清水 俊一)

(*古市 長行)

(竹内  清)

(*片山 岳夫)

(*伊谷 寛吉)

(*藤森 和雄)

(ストーク・ウォルター)

(*皆藤 政昭)

(中島 光夫)

(*宮路 圭介)

山口 靖之

(菊地 幸司)

(武井 是雄)

(洗   成)

浅川 博道

(*中里 洋一)

(松永 一市)

高取 良雄

岡田 恭彦

佐山 高康

(*西田  眞)

(*笠原 慶之)

吉田  茂

相馬 耕三

渡辺 俊之

石曽根 良

小澤 哲郎

福原 秀美

宮本 敏行

宮本 敏行

(*稲数 嘉之)

(*相原 敏雄)

(川端 庄造)

(*落合 榮一)

(*古市 長行)

(片山 岳夫)

(*伊谷 寛吉)

(竹内  清)

佐山 高康

高取 良雄

(森  静雄)

(*中里 洋一)

(白石 啓介)

(福島 一生)

(金子 邦男)

(洗   成)

吉田  茂

(*笠原 慶之)

相馬 耕三

飯塚 知一

渡辺 俊之

石曽根 良

(*西田  眞)

福原 秀美

高添 俊幸

小澤 哲郎

浅野 広義

松岡 秀紀

宮本 敏行

福原 秀美

(相原 雅樹)

(鈴木 一弘)

(竹内 正浩)

高添 俊幸

福田 守弘

志賀 律子

上原 空也

[(  )は退会者  *は物故者]


